
OHLUSA
1920 Main Street, Suite 310 — Irvine, CA 92614 I Phone: (949) 242-4432 I www.ohlusa.com

8- CONCRETE MATERIAL INCREASES - 147 704.91

Change Order Request #64 was subm to the City in orde ecover the material price increases for

concrete. The Contractor assumed material price i ses within the original contract duration.

However, only a small percentage of th crete was place the original contract duration.

Please see the attach ange order request providing additional information an for this cost

impact.

Review Comment:

Credit Concrete for T&M Work on COR#1 8.3-18.8 = Net Change of 223.OZCY
Revised Total = $144,943.66

Page 99 of 131

RVelasco
Text Box
EXHIBIT NO. 12

RVelasco
Text Box
24




